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Session 3

SUN 21 JUL 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 20 Women's Fly (51kg) OLENA SAVCHUK ITA

JUTAMAS JITPONG THA A BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA IND

KSA

FRA

PRK

LAT

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

NAZLAWI SAEED

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

KIM YUN DOK

PETRUNIN SERGEI

27:29

26:30

26:29

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 21 Women's Fly (51kg) NALLY MYA

MARTA LOPEZ DEL ARBOL ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK BEL

CRO

THA

UZB

MAC

FELICE POMPILII

EDVARDO GUSTIN

WARAPORN BEHKI

ALISHER PALVANOV

TSANG CHIU MO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 22 Women's Fly (51kg) SITORA SHOGDAROVA UZB

AMALIE MANICH DEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK IND

INA

LAT

KSA

THA

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

PETRUNIN SERGEI

NAZLAWI SAEED

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

30:26

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 23 Women's Fly (51kg) TASMYN BENNY NZL

NIKHAT ZAREEN IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALISHER PALVANOV FRA

THA

CRO

MAC

BEL

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

WARAPORN BEHKI

EDVARDO GUSTIN

TSANG CHIU MO

FELICE POMPILII

24:30

25:30

24:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

5 24 Women's Light (60kg) SUDAPORN SEESONDEE THA A

SHASHI CHOPRA IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK INA

KSA

CRO

PRK

LAT

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

NAZLAWI SAEED

EDVARDO GUSTIN

KIM YUN DOK

PETRUNIN SERGEI

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 25 Women's Light (60kg) SANGITA SUNAR NEP

HA THI LINH VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALISHER PALVANOV IND

CRO

THA

MAC

BEL

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

EDVARDO GUSTIN

WARAPORN BEHKI

TSANG CHIU MO

FELICE POMPILII

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 26 Women's Light (60kg) SONG HYE OK DPR

ANUSARA DUSANTHIA THA B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA KSA

FRA

IND

UZB

LAT

NAZLAWI SAEED

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

ALISHER PALVANOV

PETRUNIN SERGEI

30:27

29:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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