

## Thailand Open International Boxing Female

## **Session Results**



## Session 3

## SUN 21 JUL 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	20	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	OLENA SAVCHUK JUTAMAS JITPONG		ITA THA A	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA FRA PRK	KABILAN SAI ASHO NAZLAWI SAEED MOUHNI ABDERRA KIM YUN DOK PETRUNIN SERGEI			27:29 26:30 26:29 25:30 26:30
2	21	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED	NALLY		MYA				
	21	Wolliens Fly (51kg)		BLUE	MARTA LOPEZ DEL ARBOL		ESP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK	Judge 1:		FELICE POMPILII			27:30
						Judge 2:		EDVARDO GUSTIN			27:30
						Judge 3:		WARAPORN BEHK			27:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		ALISHER PALVANC TSANG CHIU MO	V		27:30 27:30
3	22	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	SITORA SHOGDAROVA AMALIE MANICH		UZB DEN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PRK	KIM YUN DOK	Judge 1:	IND	KABILAN SAI ASHO	K		30:26
						Judge 2:		PUTRA HOHAN M.A			28:29
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		PETRUNIN SERGEI NAZLAWI SAEED			28:29 29:28
						Judge 5:		NIPON NGAMYING	/UAD		30:27
4	23	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED	TASMYN BENNY		NZL				
				BLUE	NIKHAT ZAREEN		IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ALISHER PALVANOV	Judge 1:	FRA	MOUHNI ABDERRA	ZZAK		24:30
						Judge 2:		WARAPORN BEHK			25:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		EDVARDO GUSTIN TSANG CHIU MO			24:30 25:30
						Judge 5:		FELICE POMPILII			25:30
5	24	Women's Light (60kg)		RED	SUDAPORN SEESONDEE		THA A	RED	WP	5:0	
5	2-7	Women's Light (ookg)		BLUE	SHASHI CHOPRA		IND	1125	**.	0.0	
			Referee:	FRA	MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK	Judge 1:	INA	PUTRA HOHAN M.A	RISA		30:26
						Judge 2:		NAZLAWI SAEED			29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		EDVARDO GUSTIN KIM YUN DOK			30:27 30:26
						Judge 5:		PETRUNIN SERGEI			30:27
6	25	Women's Light (60kg)		RED	SANGITA SUNAR		NEP				
		3 \ 3/		BLUE	HA THI LINH		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ALISHER PALVANOV	Judge 1:		KABILAN SAI ASHO	K		28:29
						Judge 2:		EDVARDO GUSTIN WARAPORN BEHKI			28:29
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		TSANG CHIU MO			28:29 26:30
						Judge 5:		FELICE POMPILII			28:29
7	26	Women's Light (60kg)		RED	SONG HYE OK		DPR	RED	WP	5:0	
,		(		BLUE	ANUSARA DUSANTHIA		THA B				
			Referee:	INA	PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA	Judge 1:		NAZLAWI SAEED			30:27
						Judge 2:		MOUHNI ABDERRA			29:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		KABILAN SAI ASHO ALISHER PALVANC			30:27 30:27
							LAT	PETRUNIN SERGEI			30:27

LEGENE	1
LEGEIVE	۰

Win on points

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 3.0